## **REGISTRATION FORM**

# 2024 NORTHERN KENTUCKY WATER TRAINING

#### REGISTRATION

\$50 per person. Please complete one form per attendee. Seating is limited. *Please note,cancellations will not be refunded;* however, substitute registrants are welcome.

No charge for registrants attending Customer Service Breakout session only.

SPONSORED BY

Northern Kentucky Water

District & Stoll Keenon

Ogden PLLC

#### **EVENT DETAILS**

- Wednesday, May 08, 2024
- Registration begins at 7:45 a.m.
- Program from 8:30 AM 3:45 PM
- Breakfast, lunch and refreshments will be provided

#### LOCATION

Northern Kentucky Water District 2835 Crescent Springs Road Erlanger, KY 41018 DEADLINE IS May 1, 2024

#### **QUESTIONS**

please call Colleen Medert at

859.547.1280

#### **REGISTRATION TYPE:**

Full Registration = \$50 each person Customer Service Breakout session only = \$0

First Name:	Last Name:	
Title/Position:	Company:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone:	Email:	

# Northern Kentucky Xater District

Total enclosed: \$



### SUBMIT PAYMENT TO:

Northern Kentucky Water District Attn: Colleen Medert 2835 Crescent Springs Road Erlanger, KY 41018

(Please make checks payable to Northern Kentucky Water District)